Consumer Confidence Report (CCR)

County Line Special Utility District strives to follow State and Federal Guidelines for water quality. There are many studies of  the benefits versus the risks of Fluoride levels. County Line SUD encourages our customers to review available studies and consult with their health care professionals on the subject.

The EPA recommends the level of  1.4 Fluoride in drinking water.

The EPA states that the level of Fluoride should not exceed 4.0.

We recommend that you discuss Fluoride concerns that you may have with your dentist and / or family physician.

The following article is Basic Information about Fluoride in Drinking Water. This article was printed directly off the EPA’s website. We recommend that you visit www.epa.gov.

EPA Basic Fluoride Information

I Am Iron, Man – article regarding iron content in drinking water

2017 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report

2016 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report

2015 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report

2014 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report

2013 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report

2012 County Line Special Utility District Consumer Confidence Report